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(' Recommended cutting conditions : P68 )

w5 formaterial search
O D 5 ompo 0
D ptio
About 0.15% C Annealed
About 0.45% C Annealed
Non-alloy steel  About 0.45% C Quenched & Tempered
About 0.75% C Annealed
About 0.75% C Quenched & Tempered
P n Annealed
Low allov steel Quenched &Tempered
“ d Quenched & Tempered
n Quenched & Tempered
High alloyed steel, Annealed
and tool steel Quenched & Tempered
12 Ferritic / Martensitic Annealed
M 13 Stainless steel ~ Martensitic Quenched & Tempered
14 Austenitic
eyl Pearlitic / ferritic
16 Pearlitic (Martensitic)
Nodular cast iron Femt,lc,
Pearlitic
. Ferritic
Malleable cast iron =
Pearlitic
1 Aluminum- Not Curable
2 wroughtalloy  Curable Hardened

Aluminum-cast,
alloyed

Copper and
Copper Alloys
" | (Bronze/Brass)

Non Metallic
Materials

Heat Resistant
Super Alloys

Titanium Alloys

Hardened steel

0|

Z[)8 Chilled Cast Iron

Hardened Cast Iron

< 12% Si, Not Curable
< 12% Si, Curable

> 12% Si, Not Curable
Cutting Alloys, PB>1%

CuZn, CuSnZn (Brass)

CuSn, lead-free copper and electrolytic copper
Duroplastic, Fiber Reinforced Plastic
Rubber, Wood, etc.

Hardened

Annealed
Cured
Annealed
Cured
Cast

Fe Based

Ni or Co Based

Pure Titanium
Alpha + Beta Alloys Hardened
Hardened
Hardened
Cast

Hardened

125
190
250
270
300
180
275
300
350
200
325
200
240
180
180
260
160
250
130
230
60
100
75
90
130
110
90
100

200
280
250
350
320
400 Rm
1050 Rm
550
630
400
550

13
25
28
32
10
29
32
38
15
35
15
23
10
10
26

25

21

15
30
25
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34

55
60
42
55
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CARBIDE CARBIDE

~ TYPE H | J
I/G HOLEMAKING SIZE MIN 26.00 28.00 30.00
TOOLS SIZE MAX 27.78 29.77 31.75
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W CARBIDE INSERTS & HOLDERS il
1-DREAM

For General Steels and Stainless Steels .

i Please visit O : Excellent O:Good
o globalyg1.com/mat

PETE formaterial search (_Recommended cutting conditions : P68 )
O D gt ompo 0 e ea eatme B R
De ptio
About 0.15% C Annealed 125 © O © O © O
About045%C  Annealed 190 13 ©) @) © @) © O
Non-alloy steel ~ About 0.45% C Quenched & Tempered 250 25 © O © O © O
About075%C  Annealed 270 28 © O © @) © O
About 0.75% C Quenched & Tempered 300 32 © © ©
P n Annealed 180 10 © O © O © @)
Low allov steel Quenched & Tempered 275 29 © O © O © O
“ Y Quenched & Tempered 300 32 © © ©
n Quenched &Tempered 350 38 © © ©
High alloyed steel, Annealed 200 15 © O © O © O
11 and tool steel Quenched & Tempered 325 35 © © ©
12 Ferritic / Martensitic Annealed 200 15 © © ©
MM 13 Stainlesssteel  Martensitic Quenched & Tempered 240 23 © © ©
Austenitic 180 10 © © © L
Grey castiron Pearlitic / ferritic 180 10 © © ©
Pearlitic (Martensitic) 260 26 © © ©
Nodular cast iron Ferritic 160 3 © © ©
Pearlitic 250 25 © © ©
. Ferritic 130 © © ©
Malleable cast iron Pearlitic 230 2 © o o
Aluminum-  Not Curable 60 O O O
wroughtalloy  Curable Hardened 100 O O (@)
) <12% Si, Not Curable 75 O O ©)
AIumllrum(;cast, <12%Si,Curable  Hardened 90 @) O O
atoys > 12% Si, Not Curable 130 O O O
Copper and Cutting Alloys, PB>1% 110 O O O E
Copper Alloys  CuZn, CuSnZn (Brass) 90 O O O
(Bronze /Brass)  CuSn, lead-free copper and electrolytic copper 100 @) @) O E
Non Metallic ~ Duroplastic, Fiber Reinforced Plastic m
Materials Rubber, Wood, etc. E
fo Based Annealed 200 15
Heat Resistant Cured 280 30
33 Super Alloys Annealed 250 25
Ni or Co Based Cured 350 38
Cast 320 34
Titanium Allovs Pure Titanium 400 Rm
4 Alpha + Beta Alloys Hardened 1050 Rm
Hardened steel Hardened 550 55
Hardened 630 60
Chilled Cast Iron Cast 400 42 m
Hardened Cast Iron Hardened 550 55
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- DREAM DRILLS

YAzc SERIES

YA1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& {.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

() PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 1-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einsatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
P For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Dirill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fur zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

RN

.@E&!

\§
CARpIoE (M NN | 2
1S0 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drrill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

P High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref.
L2 L1

140°

Series han ange Drilling Overa

(mm) General (TIAIN)  INOX (TiCN) e frac o

YA1A1200 | YA2C1200 | .4724 12.00
YA1A1210 = YA2C1210 4764 12,10
YA1A1220 YA2C1220  .4803 12.20
YAT1A1230 = YA2C1230 4844 31/64 12.30
YA1A1250 = YA2C1250 4921 12,50
YA1A1260 = YA2C1260 | .4961 12,60
YA1A1270 = YA2C1270 |.5000 1/2 12.70

A  YAIA1280  YA2C1280 | .5039 12.80
21200 YATA1290 = YA2C1290  .5079 12.90
to | YATA1300 = YA2C1300 .5118 13.00
@13.99 YA1A1310 | YA2C1310 5156 33/64 13.10
YA1A1320 = YA2C1320 5197 13.20
YA1A1349 = YA2C1349 | .5312 17/32 13.49
YA1A1350 = YA2C1350 5315 13.50
YA1A1360 = YA2C1360 | .5354 13.60
YATA1370 = YA2C1370  .5394 13.70
YA1A1380 = YA2C1380 .5433 13.80
YA1A1389 = YA2C1389 | .5469 35/64 13.89

L3 Ref.
ZH12003020 3D 36 1124
ZH12005020 20 50 | 25 5D | 60 1364
ZH12007020 7D | 84 1604
TX1213T08
ZH12503020 3D 375 1134
ZH12505020 | 20 | 50 25 | 5D | 625 1384
ZH12507020 7D | 875 1634
ZH13003020 3D 39 1154
ZH13005020 20 | 50 25 5D | 65 1414
ZH13007020 7D | 91 1674
TX1314T08
ZH26503032 3D 405 1164
ZH26505032 | 20 | 50 25 @ 5D | 675 1434
ZH26507032 7D | 945 1704

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

© : Excellent O :Good

iso I ™M
Dysaé?&?én Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel ngh alloyed steel Stainless steel Grey cast iron NOdli’rIgrrl cast Malleﬁ(l))Le cast
VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YATA © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©)] © ©)]
YA2C O @] O O O O O © © ©

Ol e e e e . s

Material  Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copp(eBrand C‘;ogrgesrs/)-\lloys Nﬁﬂna tl\gﬁtaalglc

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YA1A

yw O O O O O O O O

Heat Resistant Super Alloys

Titanium Alloys Harder;ed Chilled Hardened

Castlron Castlron
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550
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- DREAM DRILLS

YBzc SERIES

YB1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

) PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einséatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
» For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Drill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fir zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

140

.@E&!

N\
CARpiDE M RN | 2
180 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

» High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref. \
L2 L1 ‘

(mm) General (TIAIN)  INOX (TiCN)

Series hankFange Drilling 0vera
Insert EDP No. Insert 0. ot @ e i M

dec. frac mm

YB1A1400 | YB2C1400 | .5512 14.00
YB1A1410 | YB2C1410 | .5551 14.10
YB1A1420 = YB2C1420 | .5591 14.20
YB1A1429 = YB2C1429 .5625| 9/16 | 14.29
YB1A1430 @ YB2C1430  .5630 14.30
YB1A1440 | YB2C1440 | .5669 14.40
YB1A1450 | YB2C1450 | .5709 14.50
YB1A1460 YB2C1460  .5748 14.60
B YB1A1468 | YB2C1468  .5781 37/64 14.68
YB1A1480 | YB2C1480 | .5827 14.80
214.00 YB1A1500 | YB2C1500  .5906 15.00
to | YB1A1508 | YB2C1508 | .5938 19/32 15.08
21599 yB1A1510 YB2C1510 | .5945 15.10
YB1A1520 | YB2C1520 | .5984 15.20
YB1A1530 | YB2C1530 | 6024 15.30
YB1A1548 | YB2C1548 6094 | 39/64 | 15.48
YB1A1550  YB2C1550 | 6102 15.50
YB1A1560 | YB2C1560 | .6142 15.60
YB1A1570 | YB2C1570 | .6181 15.70
YB1A1580 @ YB2C1580 @ 6220 15.80
YB1A1587 | YB2C1587 | 6250 5/8 15.87

L1 L3 Ref.
ZH14003020 3D 42 1189
ZH14005020 20 | 50 25 | 5D | 70 | 146.9 TX1415T08
ZH14007020 7D | 98 | 1749
ZH14503020 3D 43.5 1209
ZH14505020 20 50 @ 25 5D | 72.5 1499 TX1415T08
ZH14507020 7D [101.5/178.9
ZH15003020 3D | 45 1229
ZH15005020 20 50 | 25 | 5D 75 1529
ZH15007020 7D | 105 | 1829
TX1516T08
ZH15503020 3D 46.5 1239
ZH15505020 20 | 50 | 25 5D | 775 1549
ZH15507020 7D 108.5 185.9

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

ISO

ngmnegt?clm Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38

HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350
YBA © © O © o o o o o

YB2C O O O O O O
ISO

Material Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copperand ConperAlloys Nm['\)/ra tl\gﬁtaalglc

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YB1A

yee O O O O O O O O

© : Excellent O:Good

M
nglagllgydedstg;eel, Stainless steel Grey castiron NOdLi’grr] et Malleiarg::a Cast
10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
© © © © © © © ©
O ©) ©) ©
s |
Heat Resistant Super Alloys Titanium Alloys Ha;?:é}ed Cg&'"ﬁgn g’gﬁﬁ
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.
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i-DREAM
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- DREAM DRILLS

Yczc SERIES

Yc 1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& {.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

() PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 1-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einsatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
P For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Dirill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fur zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

140°

.@E@Q

\§
CARpIoE (M NN | 2
1S0 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drrill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

P High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref.
L2 L1

_@SD
140°

Series han ange Drilling Overa

(mm) General (TIAIN)  INOX (TiCN) e frac o

YC1A1600 | YC2C1600 | .6299 16.00
YC1A1609 = YC2C1609 6335 16.09
YC1A1620 @ YC2C1620 .6378 16.20
YC1A1627 | YC2C1627 6406 41/64 1627
YC1A1630  YC2C1630 6417 16.30
C  YCIA1650 YC2C1650 6496 16.50
216,00 YC1A1667 YC2C1667 | 6562 21/32 16.67
to | YCIA1680 YC2C1680 .6614 16.80
21799 YC1A1700 YC2C1700 6693 17.00
YC1A1707 | YC2C1707 6719 43/64 17.07
YC1A1746 = YC2C1746 6875 11/16 17.46
YC1A1750 | YC2C1750  .6890 17.50
YC1A1780 | YC2C1780 .7008 17.80
YC1A1786 | YC2C1786 | .7031 45/64 17.86

L1 L3 Ref.
ZH16003020 3D | 48 |125.0
ZH16005020 20 50 | 25 | 5D 80 157.0
ZH16007020 7D | 112 1189.0
TX1617T08
ZH16503020 3D | 49.5 | 127.0
ZH16505020 20 50 | 25 | 5D | 82.5|160.0
ZH16507020 7D 1115.5/193.0
ZH17003020 3D | 51 128.0
ZH17005020 20 50 | 25 5D | 85 162.0
ZH17007020 7D | 119 196.0 TX1718T08
ZH17503020 3D 525 130.0
ZH17505020 20 50 | 25 | 5D 875 165.0
ZH17507020 7D 1225 200.0

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

© : Excellent O :Good

iso I ™M
Dysaé?&?én Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel ngh alloyed 5156' Stainless steel Grey cast iron NOdli’rIgrrl cast Malleﬁ!;:]e cast
VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YC1A © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©)] © ©)]
Yc2c O @] O O O O O © © ©

Ol e e e e . s

Material  Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copp(eBrand C‘;ogrggrs/)-\lloys Non Metallic

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YC1A

yee O O O O O O O O

Materials
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

Hardened Chilled Hardened
steel Cast

Heat Resistant Super Alloys Foniles=tion

Titanium Alloys

15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55
200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550
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- DREAM DRILLS

YDZC SERIES

YD1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

) PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einséatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
» For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Drill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fir zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

140

.@E&

N\
CARpiDE M RN | 2
180 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

» High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref. \
L2 L1 ‘

Series hankFange Drilling 0vera

(mm) General (TIAIN)  INOX (TiCN) e frac o

L1 L3 Ref.

YD1A1800 YD2C1800  .7087 18.00
YD1A1826 | YD2C1826 | .7188 23/32| 18.26
YD1A1850 YD2C1850  .7283 18.50
YD1A1865 | YD2C1865 | .7344 | 47/64 18.65

D YD1A1880 YD2C1880 | .7402 18.80
©18.000 YD1A1900 | YD2C1900 | .7480 19.00
to | YD1A1905 | YD2C1905 | .7500  3/4 19.05
©19.99 YD1A1927 | YD2C1927 | .7587 19.27
YD1A1945 | YD2C1945 | .7656 | 49/64 19.45
YD1A1950 | YD2C1950 | .7677 19.50
YD1A1980 YD2C1980  .7795 19.80
YD1A1984 | YD2C1984 .7812  25/32 19.84

ZH18003025 3D | 54 1403
ZH18005025 25 56 32 5D 90 1763
ZH18007025 7D | 126 12123
ZH18503025 3D | 555 1413 L
ZH18505025| 25 | 56 32 5D | 925 1783
ZH18507025 7D [129.5/ 2153
ZH19003025 3D | 57 1443
ZH19005025 25 56 32 5D 95 1823
ZH19007025 7D | 133 12203 TX1920T15
ZH19503025 3D | 585 1453
ZH19505025 25 56 32 5D 975 1843
ZH19507025 7D 1136.5)223.3

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

ISO

ngatnegt?cl;n Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38

HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350
YoA © © O © o o o o o

YD2C @) O O O O O
ISO

Material Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copperand ConperAlloys Nm['\)/ra tl\gﬁtaalglc

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YD1A

wex O O O O O O O O

© : Excellent O:Good

M
nglagllgydedstg;eel, Stainless steel Grey castiron NOdLi’,Err] et Malleia'g::a Cast
10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
© © © © © © © ©
O ©) ©) ©
s |
Heat Resistant Super Alloys Titanium Alloys Ha;?:é}ed Cg&'"ﬁgn %aargtelﬁ
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.
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CARBIDE

i-DREAM
DRILLS

7o

- DREAM DRILLS

YEZC SERIES

YE1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

() PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 1-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einsatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
P For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Dirill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fur zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

A 40

.@E@]

\§
CARpIoE (M NN | 2
1S0 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

- Features of %-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drrill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

P Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

P High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref.
L2 L1

|

140°

Series han ange Drilling Overa

(mm) General (TIAIN)  INOX (TiCN) e frac o

YE1A2000 | YE2C2000 | .7874 20.00
YE1A2024 | YE2C2024 | .7969 51/64 20.24
YE1A2050 | YE2C2050 | .8071 20.50

E YE1A2064 | YE2C2064 @ .8125  13/16 20.64
@20.00 YE1A2070 | YE2C2070 | .8150 20.70
YE1A2100 | YE2C2100 | .8268 21.00

to
@21.99| YE1A2103 = YE2C2103 | .8281 | 53/64 | 21.03

YE1A2143 | YE2C2143 | .8438 |27/32 | 21.43
YE1A2150 | YE2C2150 | .8465 21.50
YE1A2170 | YE2C2170 | .8543 21.70
YE1A2183 | YE2C2183 | .8594 55/64 | 21.83

L3 Ref.
ZH20003025 3D | 60 | 1455
ZH20005025| 25 56 | 32 5D | 100 |185.5
ZH20007025 7D | 140 2255
ZH20503025 3D 615 1475 TX2021720
ZH20505025 25 56 @ 32 5D [102.5/188.5
ZH20507025 7D 1435 2295
ZH21003025 3D | 63 1495
ZH21005025 25 56 | 32 5D | 105 | 1915
ZH21007025 7D | 147 2335
ZH21503025 3D 64.5 1505 aiizz2uAY
ZH21505025 25 56 | 32 5D [107.5/193.5
ZH21507025 7D 150.5 236.5

7o

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

© : Excellent O :Good

iso I ™M
Dysi'ﬁ&?én Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel ngh allayed 5156' Stainless steel Grey cast iron NOdli’rIgrrl cast Malleﬁ!;:]e cast
VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YE1A © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©)] © ©)]
YE2C O @] O O O O O © © ©

Ol e e e e . s

Material  Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copp(eBrand C‘;og)rggrs;;\lloys Non Metallic

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YE1A

YYece. © 0 0 O O O O O

Materials

Heat Resistant Super Alloys Titanium Alloys Hasrtd:er;ed ngt“ﬁn Hcaa'gteln,::
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

62 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr

%S YG-1CO, LTD.

- DREAM DRILLS

CARBIDE

Ycm SERIES

YF 1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

) PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einséatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
» For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Drill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fir zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

140°

.@E@

N\
CARpiDE M RN | 2
180 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

i-DREAM

DRILLS

- Features of %-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

» High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref. \
L2 L1 ‘

Series hank FIange Drilling 0vera

(mm) General (TIAIN)  INOX (TiCN)

L3 Ref.

dec. frac

YF1A2200 | YF2C2200 .8661 22.00 || £H22003025 3D 66 1524

ZH22005025 25 56 32 5D 110 1964

YF1A2223 | YF2C2223 | .8750 7/8 |22.23||7H22007025 7D | 154 2404
YF1A2250 = YF2C2250 .8858 22.50 ||ZH22503025 3D 67.5 1534 112223720

F  YF1A2262 YF202262 8906 57/64 2262 |ZH22505025 25 56 32 5D 1125 1984

@2200 YF1A2270  YF2C2270 8937 22.70 ||ZH22507025 7D 157.5 2434

to | YF1A2300 YF2C2300 .9055 23.00 ||ZH23003025 3D 69 1554

@23.99 YF1A2302 = YF2C2302 .9062 29/32 23.02 || ZH23005025 25 56 32 5D 115 2014

YF1A2342  YF2C2342 | 9219 59/64 23.42 | ZH23007025 7D 161 2474
YF1A2350 | YF2C2350  .9252 23.50 ||ZH23503025 3D 705 157.4 (2324720

YF1A2370 = YF2C2370 .9331 23.70 ||ZH23505025 25 56 32 5D 117.5 204.4

YF1A2381 = YF2C2381 | .9375 15/16 23.81| ZH23507025 7D 1645 251.4

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

ISO

ngatnegt?clm Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38

HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350
YA © © O © o o o o o

YF2C O O O O O O
ISO

Material Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copperand ConperAlloys Nm,'\Jllna tl\gﬁtaalglc

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YF1A

Yy« O O O O O O 0O O

© : Excellent O:Good

M
nglagllgydedstg;eel, Stainless steel Grey castiron NOd‘i",Err] et Malleia'g::a Cast
10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
© © © © © © © ©
@] ©) ©) ©
s |
Heat Resistant Super Alloys Titanium Alloys Ha;?:é}ed Cgagmlergn g’gﬁﬁ
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.
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i-DREAM
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- DREAM DRILLS

YGZC SERIES

YG 1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

() PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 1-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einsatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
P For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Dirill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fur zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung
/140

QO ik

CARBIDE z
. i) 140° P68, 70

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drrill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

P High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref.
L2 L1

28D
i
140°

Series hank FIang Drilling Overa

mm)  Gereral o (TieN)

L3 Ref.

(TIAIN) frac
YG1A2400 YG2C2400 .9449 24.00 || £H24003032 3D | 72 1648
ZH24005032 32 60 37 5D 120 2128
YG1A2421 YG2C2421 9531  61/64 2421 7124007032 b | 168 | 2608
YG1A2450 YG2C2450 9646 24.50 || ZH24503032 3D 735 1658 24120
G YG1A2461 YGXC61 9688 31/32 2461 ZH24505032 32 60 37 5D 1225 2148
YG1A2470 YG2C2470 9724 24.70 || ZH25003032 7D 1715 2638
92400 vG1A2500 YG2C2500 9843 | 63/64 2500 ZH25005032 3D 75 16738
to 32 60 37 5D 125 2178
325.99 YG1A2540 YG2C2540 1.0000 1 | 25.40 | ZH25007032 D | 175 | 2678
YG1A2550 YG2C2550 1.0039 2550 || 103030 0 765 1705 2526720
YG1A2567 YG2C2567 1.0106 25.67
ZH25505032 32 60 37 5D 1275 2218
YG1A2570 YG2C2570 1.0118 2570 | 5 0s °D 1702 | 2728
YG1A2580 YG2C2580 1.0156 1-1/64 25.80 i

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

© : Excellent O :Good

iso I ™M
Dysi'ﬁ&?én Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel ngh allayed 5156' Stainless steel Grey cast iron NOdli’rIgrrl cast Malleﬁ!;:]e cast
VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YG1A © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©)] © ©)]
YG2C O @] O O O O O © © ©

Ol e e e e . s

Material  Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copp(eBrand C‘;og)rggrs;;\lloys Non Metallic

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YG1A

yece O O O O O O O O

Materials
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

Hardened Chilled Hardened
steel Cast

Heat Resistant Super Alloys Foniles=tion

Titanium Alloys

15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55
200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

64 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr

%S YG-1CO, LTD.

7o

- DREAM DRILLS

YHzc SERIES

YH 1 A SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

) PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einséatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
» For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Drill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fir zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

RN

| ¢
CARBIDE
. i) 140° P68, 70

L2 L1
e ——3 '

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

» High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref. ,

@FD
2SD
14

Series hankF

lange| Drilling Overall
Dia. Depth Length

(mm) General (TIAIN) INOX (TiCN) frac L3 Ref.
YH1A2600 YH2C2600 1.0236 26.00 || £H26003032 3D | 78 11712
ZH26005032 32 60 37 5D 130 2232
YH1A2619 | YH2C2619 1.0312 1-1/32 | 26.19|| zH26007032 7D | 182 2752
YH1A2650 | YH2C2650 | 1.0433 26.50|| ZH26503032 3D 795 1722 TX2627125
H YH1A2659  YH2C2659 | 1.0469 1-3/64 26.59|| ZH26505032 32 60 | 37 5D 1325 2252
@26.00 YH1A2699 | YH2C2699 | 1.0625| 1-1/16 |26.99 || ZH26507032 7D 185.5|278.2
to ZH27003032 3D 81 1742
#2799 YH1A2700 YH2C2700 1.0630 27.00 | ZH27005032 32 60 37 5D 135 2282
ZH27007032 7D | 189 2822
TX2728T25
YH1A2750 YH2C2750 1.0827 27.50 || £H27503032 30 825 1 1752
ZH27505032 32 60 | 37 | 5D 1375 230.2
YH1A2778 | YH2C2778 | 1.0938 1-3/32 | 27.78 || zH27507032 7D 1925 285.2

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

ISO

ngatnegt?clm Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38

HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350
YHA © © O © o o o o o

YH2C @) O O O O O
ISO

Material Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copperand ConperAlloys Nm,'\Jllna tl\gﬁtaalglc

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100

YHIA
yee . 0 O O O O O O O

© : Excellent O:Good

M
nglagllgydedstg;eel, Stainless steel Grey castiron NOd‘i",Err] et Malleia'g::a Cast
10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
© © © © © © © ©
@] ©) ©) ©
s |
Heat Resistant Super Alloys Titanium Alloys Ha;?:é}ed Cgagmlergn g’gﬁﬁ
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.
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- DREAM DRILLS

YI 1 A SERIES

lec SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

() PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 1-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einsatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
P For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Dirill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fur zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

A 40

\§
CARpIoE (M NN | 2
1S0 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

.@E& '

- Features of %-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drrill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

P Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

P High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref.
L2 L1

28D
|
i
140

Series hankFange Drilling Overa

mm)  General i ox (TicN)

L3 Ref.

(TIAIN) dec. frac

ZH28005032| 32 | 60 | 37 5D | 140 | 2342

YI1A2818 @ YI2C2818 1.1094 | 1-7/64 | 28.18 || zH28007032 7D | 196 290.2
ZH28503032 3D 855 1792 'X2829125

YI1A2850 = YI2C€2850 | 1.1220 28.50 : b

| ZH28505032 32 60 37 | 5D 1425 2362

@800 YITA2858 YI2C2858 1.1250 1-1/8  28.58 | 7H28507032 7D 1995 2932

to | YITA2900 = YI2C2900 | 1.1417 29.00 || ZH29003032 3D 87 1822

©29.99 ZH29005032| 32 | 60 | 37 5D | 145 | 2402
TX2930T25

VIA2950  YI2€2050 1.1614 20.50 || ZH29503032 3D 885 1832

ZH29505032 32 60 37 | 5D 1475 2422

YI1A2977 | YI2C2977 | 1.1719 | 1-11/64 | 29.77 ZH29507032 7D 12065 301.2

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

© : Excellent O :Good

iso I ™M
Dysi'ﬁ&?én Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel ngh allayed 5156' Stainless steel Grey cast iron NOdli’rIgrrl cast Malleﬁ!;:]e cast
VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YA © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©)] © ©)]
YiC O @] O O O O O © © ©

Ol e e e e . s

Material  Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copp(eBrand C‘;og)rggrs;;\lloys Non Metallic

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YHA

vy O O O O O O 0O O

Materials
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

Hardened Chilled Hardened
steel Cast

Heat Resistant Super Alloys Foniles=tion

Titanium Alloys

15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55
200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550
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7o

- DREAM DRILLS

CARBIDE

YJ 1 A SERIES

Ych SERIES

i-DREAM DRILL INSERTS & HOLDERS

@& [.DREAM DRILL EINSATZE UND HALTER

) PLAQUETTES ET PORTE-PLAQUETTE I-DREAM DRILL - USAGE GENERAL / INOX

() INSERTI & PORTAINSERTI i-DREAM DRILL

- Features of 7-Dream Drill Inserts-
Merkmale des i-Dream Drill Einséatze

P Secure and accurate seating resulting in accurate repeatability
and concentricity.
Der sichere und genaue Sitz der Platte garantiert genaue
Wiederholbarkeit beim Einsatz und beim Rundlauf.
i-Dream Drill General / i-Dream Drill allgemeinen
» For most steels materials / In den meisten Stahlsorten
i-Dream Drill INOX / i-Dream Drill INOX
P For tough, ductile materials and stainless steels
Fir zahe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stahle.
P Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
P Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
» Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
» Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung

140°

.@E@l -

N\
CARpiDE M RN | 2
180 9766 h7 140 P.68, 70

i-DREAM

DRILLS

- Features of %-Dream Drill Holders-
- Merkmale des i-Dresm Drill Halters-

P Special Alloy Steels maintain its hardness and toughness under
high temperatures.
Speziell legierter Stahl, der seine Harte und Zahigkeit auch bei
hohen Temperaturen behalt.

» Innovative surface treatment improves wear resistance and
reduces corrosion.
Innovative Oberflachenbehandlung, die die Verschleissfestigkeit
erhoht und die Korrosion vermindert.

» High Performance flute design allows maximum chip evacuation
and minimum interference.
Optimierte Nutenform fiir maximale Spanabfuhr.

L3 Ref. \
L2 L1 ‘

2SD
1
140

Series hankFange Drilling 0vera

mm)  CGeneral yox (TioN)

L3 Ref.

(TIAIN) fac

YJ1A3000 | YJ2C3000 1.1811 30.00 || £H30003032 3D %0 11860

ZH30005032 32 60 37 5D 150 2460

YJ1A3016 YJ2C3016 1.1875 1-3/16 30.16 | zH30007032 7D | 210 306.0
YJ1A3050 | YJ2C3050 | 1.2008 30.50 || ZH30503032 30 915 1870 303N

J | Y)1A3056  YJ2C3056 | 1.2031 1-13/64 30.56 || ZH30505032 32 60 37 5D 1525 2480

230,00 YJ1A3096  YJ2C3096 1.2188 1-7/32 | 30.96 | ZH30507032 7D 2135 3090

to ZH31003032 30 93 1880

23199 YJIA3100 YJ2C3100  1.2205 31.00 || ZH31005032 32 60 37 5D 155 2500
ZH31007032 7D 217 13120 oo

YJ1A3150 | YJ2C3150  1.2402 31.50 || ZH31503032 3D 945 1910

ZH31505032 32 60 37 5D 157.5 2540

YJ1A3175 | YJ2C3175 1.2500 1-1/4 | 31.75 || ZH31507032 7D 2205 317.0

P Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.

ISO

ngatnegt?clm Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38

HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350
YA © ©0 0 © o o o o o

YJ2€ O O O O O O
ISO

Material Aluminum- Aluminum-cast, alloyed Copperand ConperAlloys Nm,'\Jllna tl\gﬁtaalglc

Description - wrought alloy
VDI3323 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
HRc
HB 60 100 75 90 130 110 90 100
YJ1A

yYyee O O O O O O O O

© : Excellent O:Good

M
nglagllgydedstg;eel, Stainless steel Grey castiron NOd‘i",Err] et Malleia'g::a Cast
10 1" 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
© © © © © © © ©
@] ©) ©) ©
s |
Heat Resistant Super Alloys Titanium Alloys Ha;?:é}ed Cgagmlergn g’gﬁﬁ
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
15 30 25 38 34 55 60 42 55

200 280 250 350 320 400Rm 1050Rm 550 630 400 550

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.
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YA1A, YB1A, YC1A, YD1A, YE1A,

YF1A, YG1A, YH1A, YIMA, YJ1A sces

i-DREAM IS0 VDI Material
DRILLS 3323|  Description

Non-alloy steel

Low alloy steel

High alloyed steel,
and tool steel

Stainless steel

Grey cast iron

Nodular cast iron

Malleable cast iron

2 Aluminum-

> wrought alloy

3
Aluminum-cast,
alloyed
2
Copper and
2 Copper Alloys
(Bronze / Brass)
28
29 Non Metallic
0 Materials
2
Heat Resistant
Super Alloys

'S

Titanium Alloys

Hardened steel

|

El
El
El
E1

) 1N ] :{|E K3 RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDPARAMETER

i-DREAM DRILLS - GENERAL

AR i

v«

i
95-120 0.16-0.28 0.21-0.35 0.27-0.40 0.34-0.52 0.37-0.55
80-105 0.14-0.24 0.21-0.35 0.27-0.40 0.34-0.52 0.37-0.55
60-80 0.12-0.20 0.17-0.28 0.22-0.32 0.30-0.46 0.33-049
55-70 0.10-0.16 0.15-0.25 0.21-0.30 0.25-0.38 0.29-043
55-70 0.10-0.16 0.15-0.25 0.21-0.30 0.25-0.38 0.29-043
70-90 0.12-0.20 0.17-0.28 0.22-0.32 0.30-0.46 0.34-0.50
60-80 0.12-0.20 0.15-0.25 0.22-0.32 0.30-0.46 0.34-0.50
55-70 0.10-0.16 0.13-0.21 0.21-0.30 0.25-0.38 0.29-043
45-60 0.08-0.12 0.13-0.21 0.21-0.30 0.25-0.38 0.29-043
50-65 0.10-0.16 0.13-0.21 0.18-0.26 0.20-0.31 0.24-0.35
40-55 0.10-0.16 0.11-0.18 0.21-0.30 0.20-0.31 0.24-0.35
100-125 0.15-0.26 0.20-0.37 0.27-042 0.36-0.51 0.40-0.55
75-95 0.11-0.20 0.16-0.29 0.20-0.30 0.25-0.35 0.29-0.40
95-120 0.13-0.22 0.17-0.31 0.21-0.32 0.28-0.40 0.32-044
75-95 0.11-0.20 0.14-0.26 0.19-0.29 0.25-0.35 0.29-0.40
100-125 0.13-0.22 0.17-0.31 0.21-0.32 0.28-0.40 0.32-044
75-95 0.11-0.18 0.14-0.26 0.19-0.29 0.25-0.35 0.29-0.40

» The recommendations for speeds, feeds and other parameters presented in this chart
are nominal recommendations and should be considered only as good starting points.
Speed and feed reductions (20% reduction in speed and 10% reduction in feed) are
recommended.

» Recommend you to reduce the feed rate to 85%, 70% when you use 5xD, 7xD
holders.

P For use of 7xD holder, we recommend to use a pilot drill with equal to or larger than
140° point angle (0.5xD - 1.5xD).

The use of the centering pre-hole improves hole location, roundness and surface

39 finish.
ZON  Chilled CastIron ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Hardened Cast Iron ‘ ‘
68 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr %G YG-1CO, LTD.
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- DREAM DRILLS

Comparison with Split Point Drill, Spade Drill & Dream Dirill

\

Normal Split Point Drill Dream Drill

Spade Drill

i-Dream Drrill

RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDPARAMETER

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.

phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
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) 1N ] :{|E K3 RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDPARAMETER

- DREAM DRILLS

RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDPARAMETER

7o

YA2C, YB2C, YC2C, YD2C, YE2C,

\(FI (1 TPIR(PTI AP TP I-DREAM DRILLS - INOX ASSEMBLY OF 7 -DREAM DRILLS

Hardened steel

Chilled Cast Iron

Hardened Cast Iron

The use of the centering pre-hole improves hole location, roundness and surface
finish.

70 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr

Use the wing type or T-type wrench.
Benutzen Sie den Winkeldreher oder T - Schlisse

» Need to use appropriate wrenches and screws as indicated.
Unbedingt die angegebenen Schrauben und Dreher verwenden.
P It's important to tighten up the screw properly.
Es ist wichtig, die Schraube korrekt und fest anzuziehen.

%S YG-1CO, LTD.

4GS YG-1CO, LTD.
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RPM =rev./min.
FEED = mm/rev. .
ol o 0] s | w WMONTAGE DES -DREAM DRILLS e
DRILS 525 pesrpton | _(mimin) ORILS
95-120 0.16-028 021035 027-040 034052 037055 A
80-105 0.14-024 021035 027040 034052 037-055
i Non-alloy steel 60-80 0.12-0.20 0.17-0.28 0.22-0.32 0.30-0.46 0.33-0.49 . .
4 55-70 0.10-0.16 0.15-0.25 0.21-0.30 0.25-038 0.29-0.43 .
- i Make sure to clean the insert and
insert seat.
6 | 70-90 012020 017028 022032 030046 034050 Schr}eldelnsatz und Haltersitz
sorgfaltig reinigen.
60-80 012020 015025 022032 030046 034050 J glaltig reinig
Low alloy steel
o . \
Highalloyed stee], 5065 0.10-0.16 0.13-021 018026 020031 024-035
and tool steel
12 30-45 0.08-0.14 0.09-0.15 0.10-0.16 0.12-0.20 0.140.22
M 13 Stainlesssteel 30-45 0.08-0.14 0.09-0.15 0.10-0.16 0.12-0.20 0.14-0.22
14 45-60 0.10-0.16 0.12-0.18 0.14-0.20 0.15-0.26 0.18-0.28
15
‘ o Grey castiron Slide the drill insert into the slot of the holder and press down the insert to touch the bottom of the slot.
Schneideinsatz in den Haltersitz einflihren und den Schneideinsatz fest auf den Grund des Haltersitzes
17 pressen.
Nodular cast iron
19
Malleable cast iron
20
Aluminum. | 250-330 030-040 035045 040-050 045-055 050-0.60
WI'OUght aIon 200-250 0.30-0.40 0.35-045 0.40-0.50 0.45-0.55 0.50-0.60 A.fter Confirming the .insert |S pr.essed dOWn tO the bOttom Of the S|0’[,
tighten the screw using anti-seize compound.
_ 200-250 0.25-0.35 0.30-040 0.35-045 040-0.50 045-0.55 Wenn der Schneideinsatz fest auf den Grund des Haltersitzes gepresst
Alun;::;L;z;cast, 150-220 025-035 0.30-0.40 035-045 040-0.50 045-0.55 ist, die Schraube fest anziehen und dabei Spezialfett verwenden.
100-200 020030 0250.35 030040 035045 040050
E— 15145 Rl 2R UZRES LETR0S BRI WRENCH TYPE ‘ PRODUCT NO. ‘ T-HANDLE No. ‘ SERIES (SIZE)
CopperAlloys  145-185 0.17-029 024-037 030-038 0.38-0.46 042:049
B B
(Bronze/Brass) o5 120 0.06-0.09 0.09-0.13 0.11-0.13 0.15-0.18 0.19-022 WING TYPE A (©12.00-013.99)
Non Metallic
Materials TWWTO08 - B (©14.00-315.99)
C(216.00-@17.99)
Heat Resistant
Super Alloys » The recommendations for speeds, feeds and other parameters presented in this chart TORX BITTYPE TWBT15 TWH600 D (©18.00-319.99)
are nominal recommendations and should be considered only as good starting points.
Speed and feed reductions (20% reduction in speed and 10% reduction in feed) are
recommended. ,,,, TWBT20 E, F, G (©20.00-025.99)
» Recommend you to reduce the feed rate to 85%, 70% when you use 5xD, 7xD i
Titanium Alloys holders.
P For use of 7xD holder, we recommend to use a pilot drill with equal to or larger than k< TWBT25 H, 1, ) (©26.00-@31.99)
- 140° point angle (0.5xD - 1.5xD).
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S0 ) =\ l»] :{[H K38 RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS

EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDPARAMETER

CAUTION-NOT RECOMMENDABLE APPLICATION
ACHTUNG - NICHT EMPFOHLENE ANWENDUNG

N
1
Y
\_ A )

Intersecting cross hole is bigger than the drill
insert’s Margin Length.

Der Haltersitz ist groRer als die Breite des
Schneideinsatzes.

Material with slanting entrance and exit over 7
degrees. (If drilling 7 degrees or under slanting
surface, reduce the feed about 30-50%)
Werkstiicke mit schragem Anschnitt oder Austritt
von uber 7°. (Zum Bohren von bis zu 7° Schrage
den Vorschub um ca. 30-50% reduzieren).

For drilling stacked plates, minimize the space
between the plates.

Beim Bohren von Blechpaketen den Abstand der
Bleche minimieren.

The space between stacked plates can cause
insert breakage or poor chip control.

Freiraum in Blechpaketen kann den Bruch des
Schneideinsatzes oder schlechte Entspanung
verursachen.

The material needs to be fixtured securely

before drilling.

Das Werkstlick muss fest und sicher aufgespannt
sein

7o

- DREAM DRILLS

RECOMMENDED CUTTING CONDITIONS
EMPFOHLENE SCHNEIDPARAMETER

RECOMMENDED COOLANT PRESSURE AND FLOW RATE ON VERTICAL DRILLING
EMPFOHLENE KUHLMITTELDRUCK UND - MENGE BEIM VERTIKALEN BOHREN

- Recommended emulsion mix is 6 - 8%.

P . .
[bar] [?ter,mm] Empfohlene Emulsionsmischung 6 - 8%.
14.0 | 70 42.0 - For Dirilling into Stainless and High Strength
13.0 20 | 300 steels, a mix of 10% is recommended.
) ’ Beim Bohren in rostfreie und hochfeste Stahle
12.0 501 27.0 werden 10% empfohlen.
10| 50 220 - For horizontal drilling, 30% reduction on
the coolant pressure and flow rate is possible.
10.0 T— 17.0 Beim horizontalen Bohren kénnen
00 \ 12.0 KihImitteldruck und - menge um 30% gemindert
werden.
8.0 7.0 - Dry drilling is possible for 1-2xD drilling.
But not recommended.
12 16 20 24 28 Trocken Bohren ist mdglich bei 1-2xD. Aber nicht
@ [mm] empfohlen.
TROUBLE SHOOTING
PROBLEMLOSUNGEN

1) Heavy flank wear
| Fast flank wear
- Reduce cutting speed
- Increase feed

- Increase cutting speed
- Use a coated insert

Wear of land margin

- Rigid clamping of
workpiece

- Reduce cutting speed

- Increase coolant flow

Scratching on holder

Build-up on cutting edge

2) Chipping on cutting edge
- Reduce feed
- Check the rigidity of spindle and
chuck
- Rigid clamping of workpiece

4) Chipping or break down on
outer corner
- Reduce feed
- Rigid clamping of workpiece

6) Unsatisfactory positioning
of the hole
- Rigid clamping of workpiece
- Reduce feed during entrance or
exit

8) Unsatisfactory surface finish

72
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- Rigid clamping of - Rigid clamping of workpiece
workpiece - Increase coolant flow and
- Reduce feed pressure
- Increase coolant flow
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